
YM62A Disassemble Pictures (1)
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1st Intermediate Wheel for
Second Counting
0885 590   1/5秒计一号过轮

1/5 Second Counting Wheel
0888 582          秒计时轮

2nd Intermediate Wheel for
Second Counting
0885 591    1/5秒计二号过轮

Minutes wheel
0261 580   分轮

3H

Third wheel
0231 580   3号轮

Fourth wheel
0241 583 秒针轮

Fifth Wheel
0701 580  5号轮

Buzzer Lead Terminal
4246 700  响闹片引极

Battery Connection (-)
4270 710    负极片

Small second wheel
0240 580   细秒针轮

Rotor stator
4239 710  定子

Step rotor
4146 710  转子

Coil block(A)
4002 700  线圈

Pin for Train wheel Bridge
0027 974    夹板拖柱仔

Friction Spring for
Second Counting
0396 580 计秒阻力簧

Circuit Block
4000 517 电路板

Circuit Block Cover
4457 814 电路板盖

Battery Clamp
4225 *** 电池夹

Screw  (2pcs)
0022 230  螺
丝
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YM62A Disassemble Pictures (2)
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Minutes Wheel for Alarm
  0261 582  响闹分轮

Second, Minutes Wheel for Counting Wheel
0902 580    秒分计时轮

Coil block(B) for Minutes CG
4002 711    响闹线圈

Step Rotor for Minutes CG
4146 710     转子

Rotor stator (B)  for Minutes
CG 4239 712    响闹定子

Intermediate Minutes Counting
Wheel 0950 590     响闹中间车

Coil block (A) for 1/5 CG
4002 700   秒计线圈(A)

Step Rotor for 1/5 CG
4146 710     转子

Rotor stator (A)  for 1/5 CG
 4239 711   秒计定子(秒)

Centre wheel for alarm
0270 582   响闹中心轮

Intermediate for Alarm Wheel
   0950 590   响闹中间车

Rotor stator for Alarm
4239 712   响闹定子

Step rotor
4146 710    定子

Coil block (B) for Alarm
4002 711  响闹线圈

Yoke
0384 582  横担

Switch lever(B)
4450 701 按制竿B

Setting lever
0383 592  押制竿

Winding Stem
0351 584  巴心

Switch lever (A)
4450 703  按制竿A

Clutch wheel
0282 585  离合轮

Setting Wheel
0281 580  拨针轮

Centre Wheel Guard
4283 581  中心轮固定片

Centre Wheel
0221 583   中心轮

Train wheel setting lever
0391 591  轮组止动竿



YM62A Disassemble Chart (1)

1

Pin for Date Dial Guard
0027 973  日历盘固定片柱位

Date Corrector setting Wheel
0737 580   日期拨拨轮

Date Driving Wheel
0802 580   日历推动轮

Date Dial
0878 ***  日历盘

Date Dial Guard
0808 580  日历盘固定片

Intermediate Wheel for Calendar Corrector
0962 580   日历过轮

Hour wheel for Alarm
0271 583  响闹时轮

Hour wheel
0271 588  时轮

Button 按钮

60 Minutes Chronograph  60分秒计

Date 日期

Hour minutes
for Alarm
响闹时分

Button 按钮Small
Seconds
细秒 1/5 Chronograph Centre Second

      1/5中心大秒

1/5 CGHands1/5秒

Case Back
Ring
底盖胶圈

Piezo element
4589 801响闹片

Case Holder
机芯罩

Hour Hands 时针

Minutes Hands 分针

Alarm Hour 响闹时针

Minutes CG秒计分针

Small Second 细秒针

Alarm Minutes响闹分针

Dial 面盘

Movement Holder
0866 650 Standard
0866 789 Special
机芯外罩

Case Back
底盖

Issue day: October 12,2009
S.EPSON Products



YM62A Disassemble Chart (2)
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Battery clamp
4225 ***  电池夹

Screw
 0022 459  螺丝

Circuit Block Cover
4457 814  电路板盖

Friction Spring for
Second Counting
0396 580 计秒阻力簧

Circuit Block
4000 517 电路板

Battery  电池

Buzzer Lead Terminal
4246 700  响闹片引极

Fourth wheel Pinion
0241 583   秒针轮

Battery Connection(-)
 4270 710    负极片

Fifth wheel & Pinion
0701 580  5号轮 Third wheel & Pinion

 0231 580   3号轮

Second,Minuts wheel/ for CG
Counting Wheel
 0902 580   秒分计时轮

Pin for Train wheel bridge
  0027 974      夹板拖柱仔

Train wheel Bridge
0125 577     夹板

1/5 Second  Counting Wheel
0888 582     秒计时轮

Small Second Wheel
0240 580    细秒针轮

 Intermediate for Alarm
 0950 590   响闹中间车

Minutes Wheel & pinion
0261 580      度数轮

Centre Wheel for Alarm
0270 582  响闹中心轮

Switch lever (A)
4450 703   按制竿A

Setting lever   0383 592 押制竿

Yoke 0384 582    横担

Winding stem  0351 584  巴心

Centre wheel guard  4283 581  中心轮固定片

Step rotor
4146 710  转子

Step rotor  for minutes CG  4146 710   转子

Step rotor  for 1/5 CG  4146 710  转子

Step rotor    4146 710   转子

1st Intermediate for 1/5 Second
Counting Wheel
0885 590    1/5秒计一号过轮

2nd Intermediate for 1/5 Second
Counting Wheel 0885 591   1/5秒计二号过轮

Intermediate for 1/20 Minutes Second
 counting Wheel  0950 590    响闹中间车

Screw
0022 230 螺丝

Centre Wheel & Pinion
0221 583   分轮



YM62A Disassemble Chart (3)
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Coil Block (B) for Alarm
4002 711    计时线圈

Step rotor  4146 710  转子

Switch lever (A)  4450 703 按制竿A

Setting lever   0383 592   押制竿

Coil Block  (A)  4002 700  秒计线圈

Yoke 0384 582  横担

Setting wheel  0281 580 拨针轮

Winding stem  0351 584  巴心

Coil Block  (A) for 1/5 CG
 4002 700  秒计线圈

Centre wheel guard
4283 581 中心轮固定片

Centre wheel   0221 583   中心轮

Train wheel setting lever
0391 591  轮组止动竿

Rotor Stator (A) for 1/20Second
Counting 4239 713      秒计定子

Switch lever (B)
4450 701  按制竿B

Main Plate 底板

Step rotor  4146 710 转子

Step rotor 4146 710     转子

Step rotor 4146 710      转子

Coil Block (B)  for Minutes CG
4002 711   计时线圈

Rotor Stator for Alarm
4239 712   响闹定子

Clutch wheel
  0282 585   离合轮

Rotor stator (A) for CG
 Second
4239 711  秒计定子(秒)

Rotor stator  4239 710 定子


